
Al4—Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 31,1981

Westminster Auction
Westminster, Md.
Tuesday, Oct. 27

Report supplied by auction

dard 75.004J5.00; Stocky & Thin
50.004i5.00;Killers 80300 lbs. 60.00-
65.00; Weak & Rough 59.00 down.

Sale” 7:00 P.M. For your cattle
andpigs.

HOGS: Barrows & Gilts US No.
1- 42.00-45.85; US No. 1-3 40.00-
43.50; US No. 2-3 39.00-39.75.
SOWS: US No. 1-3 43.0044.50; No.
2- Boars 35.25-36.00.BUTCHER COWS: Good run,

mostly steady prices. High Yield
42.00-44.75; Standard & Utility
38.50- Canners 35.00-39.00;
Shelly 36.00 Down. Bulls High
Yield 1600-2200 lbs. 52.00-54.00;
Good 48.00-51.00; Steers Good
demand for Choice 2 Hd. 65.50 &

66.75; Good Heifers 1
Choice 955 lbs. at 65.75; Cows
higher 45.00-53.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: Light run,
Good demandfrom local butchers.
US #1 & 3 215-240 lbs. 1 at48.75 ; 240-
260 lbs. few to 46.50; 327-335 lbs.
42.50- SOWS: Good demand
US 1&3 400-650 lbs. 44.0046.50.

CALVES RETURNED TO
FARM: Holstein Bulls |lO-$l5
higher! Bulk 95-120 lbs. 75.00-95.00.

Carlisle Auction
Carlisle, Pa.

Tuesday, Oct. 27
Report supplied by auction

FEEDER PIGS: US No. 1-3
19.50-24.50; No. 1-330.0043.00.LAMBS: One lot Choice 105 lbs.

49.50; Med. & G00d40.00-46.00.
STOCK CATTLE: Light run, few

Choice offered. Steers 300-600 lbs.
Good to Choice 52.00-58.00; Med.
42.00- 600-800 lbs. Good 52.00-
35.50; Holsteins 43.00-45.00;
Heifers few Choice 300-500 lbs.
48.00- Med. & Good 40.00-
48.00; Choice 500-700 lbs. 45.00-
50.00. Bulls Few offered.

PIGS AND SHOATS: Scarce.
Prices higher. By the Head 15-30
lbs. 24.00-26.50; 40-70 lbs. 30.00-
35.00; By the Lb. 120-150 lbs. 41.00-
45.00.

Next week

CATTLE: STEERS; Choice
59.50-60.25; Good 53.00-58.00;
Standard 48.50-55.00; Utility 44.00-
47.00. HEIFERS: Good 57.75-59.50;
Standard 48.50-55.00. COWS:
Utility & Commercial 37.25-41.35;
Cutter 36.00-38.25; Canner & Low
Cutter 34.00-37.25; SHELLS down
to 29.50. BULLOCKS: Good 45.85-
47.85.

FEEDER STEERS: 52.0061.00.
CATTLE HEIFERS: 47.5063.00.
BULLS: 43.50-51.00.
CALVES: VEALERS: Choice

80.00- Good 65.00-85.00;
Standard & Good 60.00-75.00;
Standard &Good 55.0065.00.

FARM CALVES: Hoi. Bulls
93.00-

SHEEP; LAMBS; Good 45.00-
47.50.

Four States Livestock
Hagerstown, Md.

Wednesday, Oct. 28
Report supplied by auction

SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers $1.50
lower. Choice 57.00-59.00; Good
53.00- Medium 52.00 Down.
Heifers Choice 58.0060.75; Good
52.00- Medium 51.00 Down.
Cows Good run mostly steady
prices. High Yield 41.50-44.00;
Average 39.00-41.00; Big Middle
35.00- Fatty Herf. 33.00-37.00;
Shelly 36.00 Down. Fat Bulls $2.00
lower. Good 44.5045.25; Medium

VEAL CALVES; $3 to $5 higher.
Good & Choice 85.00-94.00; Stan- ‘Special Feeder

Livestock market and auction news
41.0044.00. Veal Calves mostly
steady. No Choice offered. Good
73.00-83.00; Medium 65.00-72.00;
Farm Hfrs. to 68.00; Farm Bulls to
65.00; Light & Weak 54.00 Down.
Lambs $2.00 lower. Good 42.00-
45.50; Medium41.00 Down.

STOCKER: Steers 300-500 lbs.
Steady prices. Choice 58.00-62.00;
Good 51.00-57.00; Medium 45.00-
50.00; Culls 44.00 Down. Steers 600-
850. lbs. Choice 54.00-58.00; Good
48.00- Medium 47.00 Down.
Heifers (All Weights) Choice 49.00-
53.00; Good 42.0048.00; Medium
41.00 Down. Bulls Choice 49.00-
53.50; Good 42.0048.00; Medium
41.00 Down. Dairy Cows to 700.00.
Pigs, Hd. Steady prices. 20-30 lbs.
12.00- 30-60 lbs. 24.00-31.00.
Shoats by Lb. to £4.50. Slaughter
Hogs. Steady pnces. 210-230 lbs.
44.5045.50; 240-260 lbs. 44.3045.50.
Sows 300-650 lbs. 42.0049.50;,Thin
Sows 37.0041.00.

SANDBLASTING
SINGI- REPOINTING

WATERPROOFING
Aluminum & vinyl siding • spouting • fascia &

soffit • Window capping • storm windows &

doors • shutters

REASONABLE RATES
JAMES H. DOSTER

507 South Spruce Street
Lititz, Pennsylvania 17543

For information or a free estimate, return
coupon below.

Name
Address
City State Zip
Phone: Area
Directions to your home:

SIZES AVAILABLE
42x72 48x65
42 x 84 48 x 66
43x65 48x72
43x69 54x65
48x60 54x72

10 YEAR WARRANTY
■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■ VANCO SALES PSS9 ■■ RD4, Box 300 Ifciil 1
I Carlisle, PA 17013 I
| Phone -717-776-3494 |

| Please sendfree sample& installation |

I instructions f
| Name |

36x60
35x65
39x65
39x69
42x60

I Address

| Phone

*■■■■■■■■■■■■■■

Kraiburg Happy MooMats
IDEAL FOR EVERY FREE OR

TIE STALL BARN

PARLOR MATS - 43 x 64*72
Anti-skid surface provides
more grip, helps prevent

. accidents in your milking par-
lor. Insulating, helps keep
warm feet.

WE DELIVER AND INSTALL


